## L21000279519

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	d	
(Adi	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800400890078

D23 JAN 24 AN IO CO SECRETARY OF STATI

> RECEIVED 2023 JAN 24 PH 12: 12

2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243 PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM ACCT: 120210000160 AMOUNT: \$ \$30.00 <u>AUTHORIZATION:</u> WJ Roofing LLC L21000279519 Business Name Document Number, (if known): Walk in Pick up time Will wait Photocopy Mail out Certified Copy of Articles of Organization X Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS** <u>AMMENDMENTS</u> Profit X Amendment Resignation of R.A. Officer/Director Not for Profit Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent \_\_\_\_Revocation of Dissolution \_\_Domestication \_\_\_\_Merger Other CORP \_\_\_Conversion Amended and restated Articles PLLC **Statement of Authority REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS** OTHER FILINGS \_\_\_ Foreign filing Annual Report \_\_\_Limited Partnership \_\_\_ Reinstatement Fictitious Name APOSTIL()\_ Other Country

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

EXAMINIER'S INITIALS:\_\_\_\_

## **COVER LETTER**

	ING LLC						
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	·				
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.					
	WILFREDO LAZARO M	ЕЛА					
		Name of Person					
	Name of Limited Liability Company  sed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  WILFREDO LAZARO MEJIA  Name of Person  WJ ROOFING LLC  Firm/Company  1300 4TH ST  Address  VERO BEACH, FL 32960  City/State and Zip Code  MEJIAWILFREDO564@GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  r information concerning this matter, please call:  DO LAZARO MEJIA  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number						
		Firm/Company					
	1300 4TH ST						
		Address	<del></del>				
	VERO BEACH, FL 3296	)					
		City/State and Zip Code					
	MEJIAWILFREDO564@0	GMAIL.COM					
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)				
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:					
WILFREDO LAZARO	MEJIA						
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:						
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				
Mailing Address Registration		Street Address: Registration Sec	tion				
Division of C		Division of Corporations					
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Ta	allahassee				
Tallahassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe	Street, Suite 810				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2023 JAN 24 AM 10: 27

WJ ROOFING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSES, FI

		- •
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability (Florida document number L21000279519	Company were filed on 06/16/2021	and assigned
	<u> </u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:	
WLM GROUP LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered		he name of the new registe
agent and/or the new registered office address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	<del></del>	· ·· · ·· · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:		<del></del>
	Enter Florida street address	
		rida
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amounting sucharized Presences authorized as annually, gave the title, name, and address of each versual being added in removed to me and records

. MILO - Manager

1820 - Satharked Monder

# #1570 -	Chillia Kan chilling		
<u>1:4</u>	Sons	Maxi	Type of Action
			* v <sub>elit</sub>
			Hijiraiyo
			TUhange
			iachi
			Romine
			7Chinge
			TAGE
			Remove
			Change
			! Ndd
			lkemose
		-	1Change
			.2Add
			LiRenwive
			QChange
			3Add
			ORemove
			Ciffunce

<del></del>							<del></del>					-
				·	<u>-</u>			·				<del>-</del>
<del> </del>				<u>-</u> .								<del>-</del>
												_
		·-			_						<u></u>	_
						-	•					_
					_							-
									-			<del>-</del>
	<del></del> -									_		-
										क	<del></del>	-
	<del>_</del>		· · ·	<del></del> .					TA	ECR	23	- <b>-</b> -
									- - -		MA 2	252752 252752 10
			_						7 7	;2 ,≺	+	- ! - !
							_			100 100 100	AM 10: 27	- (Laper
						<u>.</u>	<u>_</u>			1.55	<u></u>	-
									•	171		-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									<del>_</del>			_
Effective date, if other than the offertive date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this bloodocument's effective date on the De	ck does not	t meet	the appl	icable st	of filing atutory	or more filing re	than 90 c	_ (optio lays after : ents, this	nal) filing.) P date w	ursua ili no	nt to 60 t be lis	5.0207 ( sted as t
e record specifies a delayed effective rd is filed.	date, but n	ot an c	effective	time, at	12:01 a	.m. on	the earli	er of: (b)	The '	90th c	day aft	er the
Dated		21	023									
Dalcu		-i/	•	·								
	M/	~										

Filing Fee: \$25.00